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Team Contact Details 

CSI Facebook details - www.facebook.com/LancashireCSI Active Lancashire details:-  
www.activelancashire.org.uk 

Please contact the CSI Support Mentor for your area before attending an activity for a reassuring chat or meet up 

CSI Team Contact Details 
Tamasin Lamb CSI New You Project Lead 07465743751 tlamb@activelancashire.org.uk FT 

Dave Bayliff CSI Senior Support Mentor 07728213041 dbayliff@activelancashire.org.uk FT 

 Sarah Dickson CSI Support Mentor Central (New You) 07465743761 sdickson@activelancashire.org.uk PT 

Paul Swarbrick CSI Support Mentor Central (New You) 07944795285 pswarbrick@activelancashire.org.uk 10 hrs 

Anthony May CSI Admin Officer/Volunteer Co-ordinator 07465743754 amay@activelancashire.org.uk PT 

Claire Yates Active Seconds Charity Shop & Hub Manager 07724644600 cyates@activelancashire.org.uk PT 

Paul Becouarn Rossendale Works Project Lead 07732156060 pbecouarn@activelancashire.org.uk FT 

Geraldine Coogan Rossendale Works Employability Officer 07465755471 gcoogan@activelancashire.org.uk PT 

Danny Thomas Rossendale Works Employment Officer 07465759891 dthomas@activelancashire.org.uk FT 

Dave Marshall Pendle YES Hub Project Lead 07859739635 dmarshall@activelancashire.org.uk FT 
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